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EVENT 201 Men Open 100m Butterfly             

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S   1:30.19   151  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S   1:11.48   304  
2. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S   1:24.94   181  
3. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S   1:37.81   118  
4. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S   1:48.63   86  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S   1:22.81   195  
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S   1:05.19   401  
2. Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S   1:06.06   385  
3. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S   1:09.16   335  
4. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S   1:11.31   306  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S   1:03.21   440  
2. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S   1:05.62   393  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S   1:04.73   409  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S   1:03.21   440  
2. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S   1:04.73   409  
3. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S   1:05.19   401  
4. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S   1:05.62   393  
5. Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S   1:06.06   385  
6. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S   1:09.16   335  
7. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S   1:11.31   306  
8. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S   1:11.48   304  
9. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S   1:22.81   195  
10. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S   1:24.94   181  
11. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S   1:30.19   151  
12. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S   1:37.81   118  
13. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S   1:48.63   86  
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
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EVENT 202 Women Open 100m Butterfly           

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S   1:21.84   297  
2. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S   1:58.06   98  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Grace JACKSON 12 Chester Le S   1:18.94   331  
2. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S   1:50.46   120  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S   1:10.50   464  
2. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S   1:16.86   358  
3. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S   1:16.88   358  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S   1:12.16   433  
2. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S   1:12.56   426  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S   1:06.50   553  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S   1:06.50   553  
2. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S   1:10.50   464  
3. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S   1:12.16   433  
4. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S   1:12.56   426  
5. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S   1:16.86   358  
6. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S   1:16.88   358  
7. Grace JACKSON 12 Chester Le S   1:18.94   331  
8. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S   1:21.84   297  
9. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S   1:50.46   120  
10. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S   1:58.06   98  
  Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S  DNC     
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EVENT 203 Men Open 100m Freestyle             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S   1:16.35   203  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S   1:18.74   185  
2. Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S   1:20.36   174  
3. Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S   1:24.75   149  
4. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S   1:31.47   118  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. John BURNS 11 Chester Le S   1:35.62   103  
2. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S   1:44.43   79  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S   1:00.06   418  
2. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S   1:10.61   257  
3. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S   1:18.69   186  
4. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S   1:29.43   126  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S   1:11.81   245  
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S     56.45   504  
2. Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S     57.30   482  
3. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     58.78   446  
4. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S   1:02.47   372  
5. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S   1:05.75   319  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     56.23   510  
2. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     56.30   508  
3. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S   1:02.87   365  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     52.12   641  

18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     52.12   641  
2. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     56.23   510  
3. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     56.30   508  
4. Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S     56.45   504  
5. Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S     57.30   482  
6. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     58.78   446  
7. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S   1:00.06   418  
8. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S   1:02.47   372  
9. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S   1:02.87   365  
10. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S   1:05.75   319  
11. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S   1:10.61   257  
12. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S   1:11.81   245  
13. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S   1:16.35   203  
14. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S   1:18.69   186  
15. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S   1:18.74   185  
16. Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S   1:20.36   174  
17. Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S   1:24.75   149  
18. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S   1:29.43   126  
19. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S   1:31.47   118  
20. John BURNS 11 Chester Le S   1:35.62   103  
21. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S   1:44.43   79  
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     
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EVENT 204 Women Open 100m Freestyle           

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   1:55.37   82  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S   1:25.14   205  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S   1:13.18   323  
2. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S   1:30.12   173  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S   1:16.90   279  
2. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S   1:30.56   170  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S   1:03.12   504  
2. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S   1:06.20   437  
3. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S   1:07.05   420  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S   1:01.94   533  
2. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S   1:06.33   434  
3. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S   1:08.12   401  
4. Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S   1:10.72   358  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S   1:00.05   585  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S   1:00.05   585  
2. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S   1:01.94   533  
3. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S   1:03.12   504  
4. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S   1:06.20   437  
5. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S   1:06.33   434  
6. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S   1:07.05   420  
7. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S   1:08.12   401  
8. Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S   1:10.72   358  
9. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S   1:13.18   323  
10. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S   1:16.90   279  
11. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S   1:25.14   205  
12. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S   1:30.12   173  
13. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S   1:30.56   170  
14. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   1:55.37   82  
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EVENT 205 Men Open 50m Backstroke             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S     38.69   189  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S     40.63   163  
2. Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S     41.31   155  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. John BURNS 11 Chester Le S     46.56   108  
2. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S     49.35   91  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S     33.19   300  
2. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S     38.34   194  
3. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S     41.17   157  
4. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S     43.57   132  
5. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S     50.31   86  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S     39.04   184  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     31.46   352  
2. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S     33.04   304  
3. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S     36.37   228  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     29.01   449  
2. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     31.43   353  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     29.13   443  

18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     29.01   449  
2. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     29.13   443  
3. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     31.43   353  
4. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     31.46   352  
5. Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S     33.04   304  
6. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S     33.19   300  
7. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S     36.37   228  
8. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S     38.34   194  
9. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S     38.69   189  
10. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S     39.04   184  
11. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S     40.63   163  
12. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S     41.17   157  
13. Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S     41.31   155  
14. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S     43.57   132  
15. John BURNS 11 Chester Le S     46.56   108  
16. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S     49.35   91  
17. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S     50.31   86  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     
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EVENT 206 Women Open 50m Backstroke           

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily ROBERTS 8 Chester Le S     52.43   117  
2. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S     56.69   92  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S     54.74   103  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S     46.64   166  
2. Amelia KELSEY 10 Chester Le S     47.60   156  
3. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S     50.63   130  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S     37.06   332  
2. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S     43.84   200  
3. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S     55.00   101  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S     39.94   265  
2. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S     47.86   154  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S     33.05   468  
2. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S     35.65   373  
3. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S     36.63   344  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S     30.18   615  
2. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S     32.29   502  
3. Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S     35.22   387  
4. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S     35.48   378  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S     35.38   381  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S     33.34   456  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S     30.18   615  
2. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S     32.29   502  
3. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S     33.05   468  
4. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S     33.34   456  
5. Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S     35.22   387  
6. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S     35.38   381  
7. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S     35.48   378  
8. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S     35.65   373  
9. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S     36.63   344  
10. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S     37.06   332  
11. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S     39.94   265  
12. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S     43.84   200  
13. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S     46.64   166  
14. Amelia KELSEY 10 Chester Le S     47.60   156  
15. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S     47.86   154  
16. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S     50.63   130  
17. Emily ROBERTS 8 Chester Le S     52.43   117  
18. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S     54.74   103  
19. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S     55.00   101  
20. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S     56.69   92  
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EVENT 207 Men Open 50m Breaststroke           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S     46.50   160  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S     45.64   169  
2. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S     48.28   143  
3. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S     53.65   104  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S     56.78   87  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S     35.06   373  
2. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S     45.31   173  
3. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S     45.69   168  
4. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S     46.75   157  
5. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S     54.19   101  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S     47.44   150  
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     31.05   537  
2. Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S     36.59   328  
3. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S     38.59   280  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     31.26   527  
2. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     35.94   346  
3. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S     36.50   331  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     34.31   398  

18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S     31.05   537  
2. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S     31.26   527  
3. Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S     34.31   398  
4. Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S     35.06   373  
5. Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S     35.94   346  
6. Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S     36.50   331  
7. Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S     36.59   328  
8. Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S     38.59   280  
9. Samuel PARKER 12 Chester Le S     45.31   173  
10. Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S     45.64   169  
11. Finley BARTON 12 Chester Le S     45.69   168  
12. Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S     46.50   160  
13. Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S     46.75   157  
14. Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S     47.44   150  
15. Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S     48.28   143  
16. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S     53.65   104  
17. Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S     54.19   101  
18. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S     56.78   87  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  William MAW 18 Co Sund'land  DNC     
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EVENT 208 Women Open 50m Breaststroke         

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily ROBERTS 8 Chester Le S   1:03.07   92  
2. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   1:06.78   78  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S   1:00.97   102  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S     54.17   146  
2. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S     54.50   143  
3. Amelia KELSEY 10 Chester Le S     54.92   140  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S     42.79   297  
2. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S     56.14   131  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S     43.88   275  
2. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S     56.97   125  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S     39.08   390  
2. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S     39.72   371  
3. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S     42.84   296  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S     36.42   482  
2. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S     37.38   446  
3. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S     39.81   369  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S     39.00   392  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S     38.23   416  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S     36.42   482  
2. Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S     37.38   446  
3. Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S     38.23   416  
4. Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S     39.00   392  
5. Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S     39.08   390  
6. Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S     39.72   371  
7. Eve FOSTER 14 Chester Le S     39.81   369  
8. Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S     42.79   297  
9. Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S     42.84   296  
10. Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S     43.88   275  
11. Faye WATSON 10 Chester Le S     54.17   146  
12. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S     54.50   143  
13. Amelia KELSEY 10 Chester Le S     54.92   140  
14. Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S     56.14   131  
15. Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S     56.97   125  
16. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S   1:00.97   102  
17. Emily ROBERTS 8 Chester Le S   1:03.07   92  
18. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   1:06.78   78  
 
 


